
Date Course Unit Subject Venue Time

05.04.2021 (Monday) COM 21031 Cost Accounting and Business Finance CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

06.4.2021 (Tuesday) COM 21032 Organizations Management CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

07.04.2021 (Wednesday) COM 21033 Data Base Management CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

08.04.2021 (Thursday) COM 21034 Strategic Business Management CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

09.04.2021 (Friday) COM 21035 Marketing Management CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

10.04.2021 (Saturday) COM 21006 Business Communication - III CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 04:00 pm

Date Course Unit Subject Venue Time

05.05.2021 (Wednesday) COM 11031 Business Environment CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

06.05.2021 (Thursday) COM 11032 Economic for Enterprises CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

07.05.2021 (Friday) COM 11033 Principles and Practice of Banking CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

10.05.2021  (Monday) COM 11034 Business Mathematics and Statistics CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

11.05.2021 (Tuesday) COM 11035 Financial Accounting - I CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm

12.05.2021 (Wednesday) COM 11026 Business Communication - I CH1, CH2 & CH3 02:00 pm - 04:00 pm
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